
Sezioni: 33 su 33   

Elezione: SENATO
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 9 - 10 APRILE 2006
Comune Biancavilla

Voti per Sezione

1
M.SIC

2
ALL.SIC

3
DI.PIET

4
I SOC

5
UDEUR

6
DS

7
ROSAPU

8
CODACONS V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 433 318 73,44 1 0,33 6 1,97 1 0,33 0 0,00 1 0,33 124 40,66 2 0,66 0 0,00 305 95,91 13 4,09 

   2 386 260 67,36 0 0,00 4 1,65 1 0,41 0 0,00 1 0,41 105 43,39 0 0,00 0 0,00 242 93,08 18 6,92 

   3 407 288 70,76 1 0,36 5 1,82 3 1,09 0 0,00 1 0,36 109 39,64 5 1,82 0 0,00 275 95,49 13 4,51 

   4 435 324 74,48 0 0,00 7 2,27 3 0,97 0 0,00 0 0,00 143 46,28 1 0,32 0 0,00 309 95,37 15 4,63 

   5 615 460 74,80 2 0,47 8 1,87 8 1,87 0 0,00 0 0,00 142 33,18 4 0,93 0 0,00 428 93,04 32 6,96 

   6 425 308 72,47 0 0,00 6 2,06 1 0,34 0 0,00 0 0,00 96 32,99 0 0,00 0 0,00 291 94,48 17 5,52 

   7 447 296 66,22 0 0,00 7 2,47 3 1,06 0 0,00 0 0,00 74 26,15 2 0,71 1 0,35 283 95,61 13 4,39 

   8 488 373 76,43 0 0,00 6 1,70 6 1,70 1 0,28 1 0,28 119 33,81 1 0,28 0 0,00 352 94,37 21 5,63 

   9 534 440 82,40 1 0,24 14 3,29 7 1,65 0 0,00 1 0,24 73 17,18 12 2,82 0 0,00 425 96,59 15 3,41 

  10 607 462 76,11 1 0,23 19 4,35 7 1,60 1 0,23 0 0,00 89 20,37 4 0,92 0 0,00 437 94,59 25 5,41 

  11 567 424 74,78 0 0,00 5 1,27 10 2,54 0 0,00 2 0,51 102 25,95 2 0,51 0 0,00 393 92,69 31 7,31 

  12 454 341 75,11 1 0,30 9 2,74 4 1,22 0 0,00 0 0,00 116 35,26 2 0,61 0 0,00 329 96,48 12 3,52 

  13 552 374 67,75 1 0,28 7 1,96 4 1,12 1 0,28 0 0,00 107 29,97 6 1,68 1 0,28 357 95,45 17 4,55 

  14 727 585 80,47 2 0,35 7 1,24 5 0,89 2 0,35 1 0,18 165 29,26 2 0,35 0 0,00 564 96,41 21 3,59 

  15 559 465 83,18 0 0,00 10 2,23 5 1,11 0 0,00 0 0,00 157 34,97 2 0,45 0 0,00 449 96,56 16 3,44 

  16 654 479 73,24 1 0,22 10 2,25 7 1,57 0 0,00 0 0,00 107 24,04 3 0,67 0 0,00 445 92,90 34 7,10 

  17 468 347 74,15 2 0,62 9 2,79 9 2,79 0 0,00 0 0,00 99 30,65 3 0,93 0 0,00 323 93,08 24 6,92 

  18 557 416 74,69 3 0,76 6 1,52 12 3,05 1 0,25 1 0,25 96 24,37 9 2,28 0 0,00 394 94,71 22 5,29 

  19 548 424 77,37 0 0,00 9 2,24 10 2,49 0 0,00 2 0,50 107 26,62 12 2,99 0 0,00 402 94,81 22 5,19 

  20 476 333 69,96 0 0,00 8 2,51 5 1,57 0 0,00 0 0,00 75 23,51 5 1,57 1 0,31 319 95,80 14 4,20 

  21 475 350 73,68 0 0,00 7 2,15 2 0,61 3 0,92 0 0,00 108 33,13 5 1,53 0 0,00 326 93,14 24 6,86 

  22 488 361 73,98 1 0,29 15 4,40 3 0,88 1 0,29 0 0,00 108 31,67 1 0,29 0 0,00 341 94,46 20 5,54 

  23 411 311 75,67 0 0,00 4 1,37 4 1,37 0 0,00 2 0,69 133 45,70 2 0,69 0 0,00 291 93,57 20 6,43 

  24 463 349 75,38 0 0,00 8 2,45 1 0,31 1 0,31 0 0,00 114 34,86 4 1,22 0 0,00 327 93,70 22 6,30 

  25 450 327 72,67 2 0,63 9 2,86 5 1,59 1 0,32 1 0,32 100 31,75 4 1,27 0 0,00 315 96,33 12 3,67 

  26 593 434 73,19 1 0,26 6 1,53 10 2,55 1 0,26 0 0,00 129 32,91 0 0,00 0 0,00 392 90,32 42 9,68 

  27 545 405 74,31 1 0,26 4 1,06 4 1,06 0 0,00 1 0,26 94 24,87 7 1,85 2 0,53 378 93,33 27 6,67 

  28 527 362 68,69 0 0,00 12 3,58 3 0,90 0 0,00 0 0,00 81 24,18 4 1,19 0 0,00 335 92,54 27 7,46 

  29 354 251 70,90 1 0,42 4 1,69 3 1,27 0 0,00 1 0,42 58 24,58 6 2,54 1 0,42 236 94,02 15 5,98 

  30 367 278 75,75 1 0,38 8 3,05 7 2,67 0 0,00 4 1,53 43 16,41 4 1,53 2 0,76 262 94,24 16 5,76 
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Sezioni: 33 su 33   

Elezione: SENATO
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 9 - 10 APRILE 2006
Comune Biancavilla

Voti per Sezione

1
M.SIC

2
ALL.SIC

3
DI.PIET

4
I SOC

5
UDEUR

6
DS

7
ROSAPU

8
CODACONS V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
  31 496 426 85,89 1 0,25 17 4,21 5 1,24 0 0,00 1 0,25 96 23,76 2 0,50 0 0,00 404 94,84 22 5,16 

  32 0 18 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 12,50 0 0,00 0 0,00 16 88,89 2 11,11 

  33 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 15.508 11.589 74,73 24 0,22 256 2,34 158 1,44 13 0,12 21 0,19 3.271 29,89 116 1,06 8 0,07 10.945 94,44 644 5,56 
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Sezioni: 33 su 33   

Elezione: SENATO
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 9 - 10 APRILE 2006
Comune Biancavilla

Voti per Sezione

9
PRC

10
DEMLIB

11
PSDI

12
MOVREP

13
INSUNI

14
PARPEN

15
PACRES

16
P.LIBER V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 433 318 73,44 20 6,56 12 3,93 0 0,00 1 0,33 4 1,31 1 0,33 1 0,33 1 0,33 305 95,91 13 4,09 

   2 386 260 67,36 20 8,26 24 9,92 0 0,00 1 0,41 4 1,65 1 0,41 0 0,00 0 0,00 242 93,08 18 6,92 

   3 407 288 70,76 25 9,09 21 7,64 0 0,00 1 0,36 3 1,09 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 275 95,49 13 4,51 

   4 435 324 74,48 30 9,71 4 1,29 0 0,00 0 0,00 4 1,29 1 0,32 0 0,00 1 0,32 309 95,37 15 4,63 

   5 615 460 74,80 41 9,58 15 3,50 2 0,47 0 0,00 4 0,93 3 0,70 1 0,23 0 0,00 428 93,04 32 6,96 

   6 425 308 72,47 19 6,53 25 8,59 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 0,69 3 1,03 0 0,00 1 0,34 291 94,48 17 5,52 

   7 447 296 66,22 23 8,13 34 12,01 0 0,00 1 0,35 3 1,06 0 0,00 2 0,71 0 0,00 283 95,61 13 4,39 

   8 488 373 76,43 36 10,23 17 4,83 0 0,00 0 0,00 5 1,42 1 0,28 0 0,00 1 0,28 352 94,37 21 5,63 

   9 534 440 82,40 42 9,88 41 9,65 0 0,00 0 0,00 4 0,94 0 0,00 2 0,47 0 0,00 425 96,59 15 3,41 

  10 607 462 76,11 32 7,32 40 9,15 0 0,00 0 0,00 10 2,29 2 0,46 0 0,00 1 0,23 437 94,59 25 5,41 

  11 567 424 74,78 43 10,94 28 7,12 0 0,00 1 0,25 11 2,80 0 0,00 1 0,25 1 0,25 393 92,69 31 7,31 

  12 454 341 75,11 38 11,55 17 5,17 0 0,00 0 0,00 3 0,91 2 0,61 0 0,00 0 0,00 329 96,48 12 3,52 

  13 552 374 67,75 27 7,56 11 3,08 0 0,00 1 0,28 5 1,40 1 0,28 1 0,28 0 0,00 357 95,45 17 4,55 

  14 727 585 80,47 62 10,99 38 6,74 0 0,00 0 0,00 4 0,71 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 564 96,41 21 3,59 

  15 559 465 83,18 47 10,47 28 6,24 0 0,00 1 0,22 9 2,00 2 0,45 1 0,22 0 0,00 449 96,56 16 3,44 

  16 654 479 73,24 34 7,64 19 4,27 0 0,00 0 0,00 9 2,02 4 0,90 0 0,00 0 0,00 445 92,90 34 7,10 

  17 468 347 74,15 27 8,36 24 7,43 0 0,00 2 0,62 4 1,24 1 0,31 0 0,00 1 0,31 323 93,08 24 6,92 

  18 557 416 74,69 23 5,84 17 4,31 1 0,25 0 0,00 8 2,03 2 0,51 0 0,00 0 0,00 394 94,71 22 5,29 

  19 548 424 77,37 40 9,95 27 6,72 1 0,25 0 0,00 17 4,23 6 1,49 0 0,00 0 0,00 402 94,81 22 5,19 

  20 476 333 69,96 36 11,29 18 5,64 1 0,31 1 0,31 6 1,88 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 319 95,80 14 4,20 

  21 475 350 73,68 32 9,82 19 5,83 2 0,61 0 0,00 8 2,45 0 0,00 1 0,31 0 0,00 326 93,14 24 6,86 

  22 488 361 73,98 47 13,78 33 9,68 0 0,00 0 0,00 7 2,05 1 0,29 0 0,00 1 0,29 341 94,46 20 5,54 

  23 411 311 75,67 35 12,03 23 7,90 0 0,00 0 0,00 8 2,75 1 0,34 0 0,00 0 0,00 291 93,57 20 6,43 

  24 463 349 75,38 37 11,31 15 4,59 0 0,00 2 0,61 4 1,22 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,31 327 93,70 22 6,30 

  25 450 327 72,67 21 6,67 28 8,89 1 0,32 0 0,00 12 3,81 3 0,95 0 0,00 0 0,00 315 96,33 12 3,67 

  26 593 434 73,19 52 13,27 19 4,85 0 0,00 3 0,77 4 1,02 1 0,26 0 0,00 0 0,00 392 90,32 42 9,68 

  27 545 405 74,31 58 15,34 46 12,17 0 0,00 1 0,26 10 2,65 2 0,53 0 0,00 0 0,00 378 93,33 27 6,67 

  28 527 362 68,69 27 8,06 24 7,16 0 0,00 0 0,00 4 1,19 3 0,90 0 0,00 0 0,00 335 92,54 27 7,46 

  29 354 251 70,90 21 8,90 14 5,93 1 0,42 0 0,00 4 1,69 1 0,42 0 0,00 0 0,00 236 94,02 15 5,98 

  30 367 278 75,75 23 8,78 23 8,78 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 0,76 1 0,38 0 0,00 0 0,00 262 94,24 16 5,76 
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Sezioni: 33 su 33   

Elezione: SENATO
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 9 - 10 APRILE 2006
Comune Biancavilla

Voti per Sezione

9
PRC

10
DEMLIB

11
PSDI

12
MOVREP

13
INSUNI

14
PARPEN

15
PACRES

16
P.LIBER V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
  31 496 426 85,89 35 8,66 28 6,93 0 0,00 0 0,00 8 1,98 2 0,50 0 0,00 0 0,00 404 94,84 22 5,16 

  32 0 18 0,00 2 12,50 1 6,25 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 6,25 16 88,89 2 11,11 

  33 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 15.508 11.589 74,73 1.055 9,64 733 6,70 9 0,08 16 0,15 190 1,74 45 0,41 10 0,09 10 0,09 10.945 94,44 644 5,56 
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Sezioni: 33 su 33   

Elezione: SENATO
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 9 - 10 APRILE 2006
Comune Biancavilla

Voti per Sezione

17
MSFT

18
UDC

19
LNIP

20
ASAMUS

21
PATXSIC

22
PRI

23
NSICILIA

24
RIFLIB V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 433 318 73,44 0 0,00 14 4,59 32 10,49 2 0,66 3 0,98 2 0,66 4 1,31 0 0,00 305 95,91 13 4,09 

   2 386 260 67,36 2 0,83 7 2,89 24 9,92 2 0,83 5 2,07 0 0,00 1 0,41 0 0,00 242 93,08 18 6,92 

   3 407 288 70,76 2 0,73 14 5,09 32 11,64 0 0,00 2 0,73 0 0,00 3 1,09 0 0,00 275 95,49 13 4,51 

   4 435 324 74,48 0 0,00 10 3,24 23 7,44 1 0,32 5 1,62 0 0,00 4 1,29 0 0,00 309 95,37 15 4,63 

   5 615 460 74,80 4 0,93 23 5,37 51 11,92 1 0,23 13 3,04 2 0,47 13 3,04 0 0,00 428 93,04 32 6,96 

   6 425 308 72,47 0 0,00 14 4,81 33 11,34 2 0,69 3 1,03 1 0,34 7 2,41 0 0,00 291 94,48 17 5,52 

   7 447 296 66,22 0 0,00 26 9,19 20 7,07 0 0,00 4 1,41 0 0,00 3 1,06 0 0,00 283 95,61 13 4,39 

   8 488 373 76,43 6 1,70 22 6,25 33 9,38 0 0,00 3 0,85 1 0,28 3 0,85 0 0,00 352 94,37 21 5,63 

   9 534 440 82,40 0 0,00 26 6,12 53 12,47 2 0,47 7 1,65 0 0,00 4 0,94 0 0,00 425 96,59 15 3,41 

  10 607 462 76,11 0 0,00 34 7,78 64 14,65 2 0,46 7 1,60 2 0,46 6 1,37 0 0,00 437 94,59 25 5,41 

  11 567 424 74,78 4 1,02 13 3,31 47 11,96 2 0,51 5 1,27 1 0,25 7 1,78 0 0,00 393 92,69 31 7,31 

  12 454 341 75,11 2 0,61 6 1,82 42 12,77 3 0,91 9 2,74 0 0,00 11 3,34 0 0,00 329 96,48 12 3,52 

  13 552 374 67,75 0 0,00 12 3,36 58 16,25 1 0,28 11 3,08 0 0,00 7 1,96 0 0,00 357 95,45 17 4,55 

  14 727 585 80,47 3 0,53 26 4,61 38 6,74 0 0,00 17 3,01 0 0,00 27 4,79 1 0,18 564 96,41 21 3,59 

  15 559 465 83,18 1 0,22 32 7,13 38 8,46 2 0,45 13 2,90 0 0,00 5 1,11 0 0,00 449 96,56 16 3,44 

  16 654 479 73,24 2 0,45 15 3,37 46 10,34 2 0,45 5 1,12 0 0,00 28 6,29 0 0,00 445 92,90 34 7,10 

  17 468 347 74,15 1 0,31 12 3,72 33 10,22 3 0,93 5 1,55 0 0,00 16 4,95 0 0,00 323 93,08 24 6,92 

  18 557 416 74,69 0 0,00 25 6,35 39 9,90 0 0,00 19 4,82 1 0,25 14 3,55 0 0,00 394 94,71 22 5,29 

  19 548 424 77,37 1 0,25 16 3,98 39 9,70 0 0,00 9 2,24 0 0,00 9 2,24 1 0,25 402 94,81 22 5,19 

  20 476 333 69,96 3 0,94 16 5,02 34 10,66 1 0,31 2 0,63 1 0,31 13 4,08 0 0,00 319 95,80 14 4,20 

  21 475 350 73,68 0 0,00 14 4,29 46 14,11 0 0,00 5 1,53 0 0,00 9 2,76 1 0,31 326 93,14 24 6,86 

  22 488 361 73,98 1 0,29 18 5,28 33 9,68 5 1,47 2 0,59 1 0,29 7 2,05 0 0,00 341 94,46 20 5,54 

  23 411 311 75,67 0 0,00 12 4,12 20 6,87 0 0,00 4 1,37 2 0,69 4 1,37 0 0,00 291 93,57 20 6,43 

  24 463 349 75,38 0 0,00 12 3,67 34 10,40 7 2,14 9 2,75 0 0,00 5 1,53 1 0,31 327 93,70 22 6,30 

  25 450 327 72,67 2 0,63 13 4,13 36 11,43 0 0,00 11 3,49 1 0,32 5 1,59 0 0,00 315 96,33 12 3,67 

  26 593 434 73,19 0 0,00 14 3,57 34 8,67 3 0,77 11 2,81 0 0,00 16 4,08 0 0,00 392 90,32 42 9,68 

  27 545 405 74,31 2 0,53 16 4,23 34 8,99 4 1,06 9 2,38 0 0,00 9 2,38 0 0,00 378 93,33 27 6,67 

  28 527 362 68,69 0 0,00 28 8,36 38 11,34 4 1,19 5 1,49 1 0,30 13 3,88 1 0,30 335 92,54 27 7,46 

  29 354 251 70,90 3 1,27 13 5,51 28 11,86 2 0,85 15 6,36 1 0,42 4 1,69 0 0,00 236 94,02 15 5,98 

  30 367 278 75,75 2 0,76 17 6,49 24 9,16 4 1,53 4 1,53 0 0,00 2 0,76 0 0,00 262 94,24 16 5,76 
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Sezioni: 33 su 33   

Elezione: SENATO
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 9 - 10 APRILE 2006
Comune Biancavilla

Voti per Sezione

17
MSFT

18
UDC

19
LNIP

20
ASAMUS

21
PATXSIC

22
PRI

23
NSICILIA

24
RIFLIB V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
  31 496 426 85,89 1 0,25 25 6,19 53 13,12 1 0,25 13 3,22 2 0,50 18 4,46 0 0,00 404 94,84 22 5,16 

  32 0 18 0,00 4 25,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 12,50 16 88,89 2 11,11 

  33 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 15.508 11.589 74,73 46 0,42 545 4,98 1.159 10,59 56 0,51 235 2,15 19 0,17 277 2,53 7 0,06 10.945 94,44 644 5,56 
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Sezioni: 33 su 33   

Elezione: SENATO
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 9 - 10 APRILE 2006
Comune Biancavilla

Voti per Sezione

25
AN

26
PENSUNI

27
FI

28
LAMBLIS V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 433 318 73,44 21 6,89 1 0,33 51 16,72 0 0,00 305 95,91 13 4,09 

   2 386 260 67,36 6 2,48 0 0,00 33 13,64 1 0,41 242 93,08 18 6,92 

   3 407 288 70,76 16 5,82 2 0,73 29 10,55 1 0,36 275 95,49 13 4,51 

   4 435 324 74,48 12 3,88 0 0,00 60 19,42 0 0,00 309 95,37 15 4,63 

   5 615 460 74,80 26 6,07 1 0,23 63 14,72 1 0,23 428 93,04 32 6,96 

   6 425 308 72,47 20 6,87 3 1,03 53 18,21 2 0,69 291 94,48 17 5,52 

   7 447 296 66,22 26 9,19 0 0,00 54 19,08 0 0,00 283 95,61 13 4,39 

   8 488 373 76,43 15 4,26 1 0,28 74 21,02 0 0,00 352 94,37 21 5,63 

   9 534 440 82,40 62 14,59 0 0,00 74 17,41 0 0,00 425 96,59 15 3,41 

  10 607 462 76,11 23 5,26 1 0,23 92 21,05 0 0,00 437 94,59 25 5,41 

  11 567 424 74,78 40 10,18 0 0,00 67 17,05 1 0,25 393 92,69 31 7,31 

  12 454 341 75,11 21 6,38 1 0,30 42 12,77 0 0,00 329 96,48 12 3,52 

  13 552 374 67,75 28 7,84 1 0,28 66 18,49 0 0,00 357 95,45 17 4,55 

  14 727 585 80,47 52 9,22 1 0,18 111 19,68 0 0,00 564 96,41 21 3,59 

  15 559 465 83,18 17 3,79 0 0,00 79 17,59 0 0,00 449 96,56 16 3,44 

  16 654 479 73,24 34 7,64 0 0,00 119 26,74 0 0,00 445 92,90 34 7,10 

  17 468 347 74,15 17 5,26 1 0,31 53 16,41 1 0,31 323 93,08 24 6,92 

  18 557 416 74,69 54 13,71 2 0,51 61 15,48 0 0,00 394 94,71 22 5,29 

  19 548 424 77,37 27 6,72 0 0,00 69 17,16 0 0,00 402 94,81 22 5,19 

  20 476 333 69,96 26 8,15 1 0,31 66 20,69 0 0,00 319 95,80 14 4,20 

  21 475 350 73,68 19 5,83 2 0,61 43 13,19 0 0,00 326 93,14 24 6,86 

  22 488 361 73,98 18 5,28 1 0,29 36 10,56 1 0,29 341 94,46 20 5,54 

  23 411 311 75,67 8 2,75 0 0,00 28 9,62 1 0,34 291 93,57 20 6,43 

  24 463 349 75,38 26 7,95 1 0,31 45 13,76 0 0,00 327 93,70 22 6,30 

  25 450 327 72,67 17 5,40 0 0,00 43 13,65 0 0,00 315 96,33 12 3,67 

  26 593 434 73,19 18 4,59 0 0,00 69 17,60 1 0,26 392 90,32 42 9,68 

  27 545 405 74,31 26 6,88 0 0,00 48 12,70 0 0,00 378 93,33 27 6,67 

  28 527 362 68,69 31 9,25 0 0,00 56 16,72 0 0,00 335 92,54 27 7,46 

  29 354 251 70,90 28 11,86 1 0,42 26 11,02 0 0,00 236 94,02 15 5,98 

  30 367 278 75,75 41 15,65 2 0,76 48 18,32 0 0,00 262 94,24 16 5,76 
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Sezioni: 33 su 33   

Elezione: SENATO
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 9 - 10 APRILE 2006
Comune Biancavilla

Voti per Sezione

25
AN

26
PENSUNI

27
FI

28
LAMBLIS V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
  31 496 426 85,89 28 6,93 0 0,00 67 16,58 1 0,25 404 94,84 22 5,16 

  32 0 18 0,00 0 0,00 4 25,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 16 88,89 2 11,11 

  33 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 15.508 11.589 74,73 803 7,34 27 0,25 1.825 16,67 11 0,10 10.945 94,44 644 5,56 
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Sezioni: 33 su 33   

Elezione: SENATO
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 9 - 10 APRILE 2006
Comune Biancavilla

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 433 318 73,44 305 95,91 13 4,09 5 1,57 8 2,52 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   2 386 260 67,36 242 93,08 18 6,92 10 3,85 0 0,00 8 3,08 0 0,00 

   3 407 288 70,76 275 95,49 13 4,51 7 2,43 6 2,08 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   4 435 324 74,48 309 95,37 15 4,63 6 1,85 9 2,78 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   5 615 460 74,80 428 93,04 32 6,96 14 3,04 18 3,91 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   6 425 308 72,47 291 94,48 17 5,52 11 3,57 6 1,95 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   7 447 296 66,22 283 95,61 13 4,39 6 2,03 7 2,36 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   8 488 373 76,43 352 94,37 21 5,63 13 3,49 8 2,14 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   9 534 440 82,40 425 96,59 15 3,41 6 1,36 9 2,05 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  10 607 462 76,11 437 94,59 25 5,41 11 2,38 14 3,03 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  11 567 424 74,78 393 92,69 31 7,31 13 3,07 18 4,25 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  12 454 341 75,11 329 96,48 12 3,52 7 2,05 5 1,47 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  13 552 374 67,75 357 95,45 17 4,55 4 1,07 13 3,48 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  14 727 585 80,47 564 96,41 21 3,59 6 1,03 15 2,56 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  15 559 465 83,18 449 96,56 16 3,44 3 0,65 13 2,80 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  16 654 479 73,24 445 92,90 34 7,10 13 2,71 21 4,38 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  17 468 347 74,15 323 93,08 24 6,92 13 3,75 11 3,17 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  18 557 416 74,69 394 94,71 22 5,29 13 3,13 9 2,16 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  19 548 424 77,37 402 94,81 22 5,19 9 2,12 13 3,07 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  20 476 333 69,96 319 95,80 14 4,20 6 1,80 8 2,40 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  21 475 350 73,68 326 93,14 24 6,86 11 3,14 13 3,71 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  22 488 361 73,98 341 94,46 20 5,54 7 1,94 13 3,60 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  23 411 311 75,67 291 93,57 20 6,43 7 2,25 13 4,18 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  24 463 349 75,38 327 93,70 22 6,30 9 2,58 13 3,72 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  25 450 327 72,67 315 96,33 12 3,67 4 1,22 8 2,45 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  26 593 434 73,19 392 90,32 42 9,68 22 5,07 0 0,00 20 4,61 0 0,00 

  27 545 405 74,31 378 93,33 27 6,67 8 1,98 19 4,69 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  28 527 362 68,69 335 92,54 27 7,46 14 3,87 13 3,59 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  29 354 251 70,90 236 94,02 15 5,98 9 3,59 6 2,39 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  30 367 278 75,75 262 94,24 16 5,76 6 2,16 10 3,60 0 0,00 0 0,00 
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Sezioni: 33 su 33   

Elezione: SENATO
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 9 - 10 APRILE 2006
Comune Biancavilla

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
  31 496 426 85,89 404 94,84 22 5,16 11 2,58 11 2,58 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  32 0 18 0,00 16 88,89 2 11,11 1 5,56 1 5,56 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  33 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 15.508 11.589 74,73 10.945 94,44 644 5,56 285 2,46 331 2,86 28 0,24 0 0,00 
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